
IRVING

Last Name First Name Department/Position Course/Subject Extension Email
Kilander Sarah Adm - Principal N/A -5510 smkilander@hammond.k12.in.us
Meyer Jennifer Adm- Asst Principal N/A -5511 jlmeyer@hammond.k12.in.us

Herald Joseph Adm- Asst Principal N/A -5509 jsherald@hammond.k12.in.us

Badger Kaitlyn Instructor Kindergarten -5665 kebadger@hammond.k12.in.us

Morales Alejandra Instructor Kindergarten- DLI -5636 avmorales@hammond.k12.in.us

Reed Molly Instructor Kindergarten -5635 mjreed@hammond.k12.in.us

Verastegui Cristina Instructor Kindergarten- DLI -5628 cmverastegui@hammond.k12.in.us

Carreon Norma Instructor 1st- DLI -5627 npcarreon@hammond.k12.in.us

Morales Osisris Instructor 1st- DLI -5675 oimorales@hammond.k12.in.us

Russell Kimberly Instructor 1st -5646 klrussel@hammond.k12.in.us

Wallace Carla Instructor 1st -5664 cawallace@hammond.k12.in.us

Lanter Gerri Instructor 2nd -5648 gllanter@hammond.k12.in.us

Sosa Mariela Instructor 2nd- DLI -5673 mcsosa@hammond.k12.in.us

Taylor Olivia Instructor 2nd -5620 octaylor@hammond.k12.in.us

Vargas Gladys Instructor 2nd- DLI -5639 gmvargas@hammond.k12.in.us

Barboza Juan Instructor 3rd- DLI -5672 jebarboza@hammond.k12.in.us

Catt Krista Instructor 3rd -5640 kacatt@hammond.k12.in.us



Dunnett Ana "Gaby" Instructor 3rd- DLI -5649 AGdunnett@hammond.k12.in.us

Rohrman Maria Instructor 3rd -5669 merohrman@hammond.k12.in.us

Betustak Sarah Instructor 4th- DLI -5676 sebetustak@hammond.k12.in.us

Delgado Ramona Instructor 4th -5674 rsdelgado@hammond.k12.in.us

Moeglin Danielle Instructor 4th -5668 dkmoeglin@hammond.k12.in.us

Tarelo Lizeth Instructor 4th- DLI -5644 litarelo@hammond.k12.in.us

Mendez Juana Instructor 5th- DLI -5650 jmmendez@hammond.k12.in.us

Shanuntell Harris Instructor 5th-DLI -5653 sdharris@hammond.k12.in.us

Beth-Ann Faught Instructor 5th -5642 bhfaught@hammond.k12.in.us

Graziella Eenigenburg Instructor 5th -5638 ggeenigenburg@hammond.k12.in.us

Rachel Markase Instructor 6th -5682 rfmarkase@hammond.k12.in.us

Kristine Mak Instructor 6th -5645 kmmak@hammond.k12.in.us

Jacquelynn Peters Instructor 6th -5667 jspeters@hammond.k12.in.us

Jessica Tellez MTSS instructor -5582 jgtellez@hammond.k12.in.us

Melissa Kuchar Literacy Coach -5623 mskuchar@hammond.k12.in.us

Melissa Tatalovich Title I Interventionist -5634 mktatalovich@hammond.k12.in.us

Rhonda Sutphin Mild Special Education -5624 rksutphin@hammond.k12.in.us

Eva Macheca Applied Skills k-3 -5621 eamacheca@hammond.k12.in.us

Elizabeth Kuchmichel Applied Skills 3-6 -5689 ekkuhmichel@hammond.k12.in.us

Elizabeth Bustamante Certified LDP -5655 elbustamante@hammond.k12.in.us

Cristina Sanchez DLI Coordinator -5633 cmsanchez@hammond.k12.in.us

Debra Jones Music -5647 dsjones@hammond.k12.in.us

William Ferry P.E. -5631 waferry@hammond.k12.in.us



Rachel Leep Art -5643 rlleep@hammond.k12.in.us

Donald Forbes Media -5560 dsforbes@hammond.k12.in.us

Melanie Partain Sped para mlpartain@hammond.k12.in.us

Kyla Hanson Sped para kmhanson@hammond.k12.in.us

Bianca Magallon Sped para bpmagallon@hammond.k12.in.us

Ashley Stewart Sped para aastewart@hammond.k12.in.us

Martha Rosas Sped para merosas@hammond.k12.in.us

Claudia Beltran-Estrada Sped para clestrada@hammond.k12.in.us

Elva Bradshaw Sped para erbradshaw@hammond.k12.in.us

Camyrria Baggett Kinder Aide crbaggett@hammond.k12.in.us

Gloria Reyes LDP para -5677 grreyes@hammond.k12.in.us

Norma Zendejas LDP para -5654 nezendejas@hammond.k12.in.us

Colleen Sanchez LDP para -5679 cnsanchez@hammond.k12.in.us

Rena Morales LDP para -5678 rrmorales@hammond.k12.in.us

Isabel Galvez LDP para -5641 isgalvez@hammond.k12.in.us

Blanca Calderon Title I para -5670 bccalderon@hammond.k12.in.us

Madeline Rodriguez Title I para -5663 marodriguez@hammond.k12.in.us

Rosemary Mendoza Recess aide rcmendoza@hammond.k12.in.us

Samantha Farmer Recess aide srfarmer@hammond.k12.in.us

Emily Percak Recess aide elpercak@hammond.k12.in.us

Tiffany Wells Recess aide tjwells@hammond.k12.in.us

Alicia Givens Recess aide argivens@hammond.k12.in.us

Jovanna Harvey Recess aide jlharvey@hammond.k12.in.us



Jennifer Dukes Secretary -5502 jedukes@hammond.k12.in.us

Adelita Hernandez Secretary -5501 aahernandez@hammond.k12.in.us

Deysa Hernandez Office Manager -5500 dnhernandez@hammond.k12.in.us

Erin Benko SPED Case Manager -5580 elbenko@hammond.k12.in.us

Amber Balcerak School Psychologist -5581 albalcerak@hammond.k12.in.us

Emily Carlson Speech Pathologist -5629 encarlson@hammond.k12.in.us

Emma Mattson Speech Pathologist ecmattson@hammond.k12.in.us

Jennifer Ponce-Malwitz PT japonce@hammond.k12.in.us

Porche Tatum Cafe Manager -5555 pntatum@hammond.k12.in.us

Williams Ann #1 Custodian -5550 amwilliams@hammond.k12.in.us

Castrejon Cynthia Nurse -5505 cycastrejon@hammond.k12.in.us

Ruelas Jr Robert #2 Custodian -5550 roruelas@hammond.k12.in.us


